



2017 4 27

59,300

2017 4 29

(2017-32)

2017 7 25 26 4.4 1.4

16

2017-47

2018 2 7

16

16

1 16

2

3

4

5 () 4.80%

6 2018 2 7

1

2

3

| | | | | | | | |
|------|--|----|--|--------|--------------|---------------------------|--|
| | | | | | | | |
| | | 16 | | 14,000 | 4.6% 2.6% | 2017.07.26 -2017.10.24 | |
| | | 16 | | 44,000 | 4.6% 2.6% | 2017.07.25 -2018.02.07 | |
| 2017 | | 16 | | 5,000 | 4.6% 2.6% | 2017.08.24 -2017.11.22 | |
| | | | | 97,000 | 5.00% | 2017.8.23 -2018.2.28 | |